
Motor Carrier # 400544

Motor Carrier Group PARDEEP  KUMAR

Date Range 07/27/2022 - 12/26/2022

The attached loss runs include only reported claims; there may be other claims that have been incurred, but
are not yet reported.

Disclaimer: Access to and use of the preceding Loss Run Summary are subject to the disclaimers, terms, and
conditions set forth below as well as all applicable state and federal laws and regulations. The Loss Run
Summary consists of information relating to claims made by TRANSGUARD insureds and is being
provided solely for use in the evaluation of loss prevention programs. TRANSGUARD shall not be liable
to any user of this information or to any third party for damages arising out of the use or misuse of this
information. The use of this information for any improper or unlawful purpose is strictly prohibited.
TRANSGUARD reserves the right to discontinue its provision of Loss Run Summary information at any
time. The information contained in this Loss Run Summary is provided “as is” without any warranty of
any kind, express or implied. TRANSGUARD does not warrant that this information is absolutely
accurate, although every effort is made to provide accurate information.
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Member Loss Summary Thursday, December 11, 2025



Member#: 400544 Name: PARDEEP  KUMAR Date Range: 7/27/2022 - 12/26/2022

Year Coverage Number
of Claims

Recorded
Loss

Expense
Payments

Recovery Outstanding
Reserve

Total
Incurred

7/27/2022-12/26/2022 PHYSICAL DAMAGE 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY - CLAIMS BY YEAR
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Member#: 400544 Name: PARDEEP  KUMAR Date Range: 7/27/2022-12/26/2022

Cause Of Loss COL Event Number
of Claims

Recorded Loss Expense
Payments

Recovery Outstanding
Reserve

Total Incurred

Grand Total

SUMMARY BY CAUSE OF LOSS / EVENT
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Member #: 400544 Name: PARDEEP  KUMAR Date Range: 7/27/2022-12/26/2022

Col Event Cause Of Loss Number
of Claims

Recorded Loss Expense
Payments

Recovery Outstanding
Reserve

Total Incurred

Grand Total

SUMMARY BY COL EVENT / CAUSE OF LOSS
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Date of 
Loss

Claim Member Member Name Losses Remaining
Recovery

Total
Reserves

Incurred
Total

Status Type of Loss COL Event

Carrier Total

Member #: 
400544

Name: PARDEEP  KUMAR Claim Detail Date Range: 7/27/2022-12/26/2022
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Date of Loss Claim Member Member Name

Member #: 400544 Claims Without Transactions Date Range: 7/27/2022-12/26/2022
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